

Nanji Khimji Thakkar And AnrAPPELLANT
V/S
Smt. Pratima Yogesh Shah And Anr.RESPONDENT

Nanji Khimji Thakkar And AnrPETITIONER
V/S
Smt. Pratima Yogesh Shah And Anr.RESPONDENT

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)