

Nanji Khimji Thakkar And AnrAPPELLANT
V/S
Smt. Pratima Yogesh Shah And Anr.RESPONDENT

Nanji Khimji Thakkar And AnrPETITIONER
V/S
Smt. Pratima Yogesh Shah And Anr.RESPONDENT

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 13/01/2026 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

Page 1/1